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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35559

Division: 19UB 2nd EAST H/A

Date: saturday, April 26, 2025

Home: 06 (19U) PGSA Stars

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: pGsA 06

Time: 12:00 PM

Away: 06 (19U) EYSC Chaos
01 2 3 4 5

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score: 6 7 8 9

PRINT NAME

06 (19U) PGSA Stars

010
011
013
015
017
018
019

022
023
028
003
004
006
007
008
009

C

Name

Victor Vargas
William Malpass
Jack Albritton
Ethan Karkut
Nathaniel Quesnel
Dylan Jefferson

Sebastian Uzcategui
Hernan..

Krystopher Parker
Omar Ibrahim
David Ershadi
Charles Martin

Fernando Cowo, Jr

Alexander Mothersole

Aaron Garibay
Andrew Karkut

Jack Chen

omments

C1
C3
Cc4
C5

Cc7

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

06 (19U) EYSC Chaos

CELL

No. Name Goals Misconduct

001 Brady Metzger
010

Yonatan Ponce Rodriguez

012 Joshua Parrott

013 Mason Early

018 Brady Munford

019 Brady Booth

002 Yampiere Leon

003 Austin Holmes

033 Nicholas Newman

063 David Creech

007 Moses Purvis

072 Parker Cole

078 Santiago Balderas Espinoza

008

Alejandro Reyes-Fentanez

099 Rances Nava Coreas

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




